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CoreDance Contemporary
160 Schermerhorn Street 
Brooklyn, NY, 11201
3475452813
http://oflinesplanessurfacesandobjects.bpt.me

Schedule
March 21, 2016: 8:00pm
April 29, 2016: 8:00pm
April 30, 2016: 8:00pm

March 21 - April 30, 2016

"Of lines, planes, surfaces, and objects"

Company: CoreDance Contemporary
Venue: The Actors Fund Arts Center
Location: Brooklyn, NY

Photo: Eric Bandiero

Australian Modern Dance Company, CoreDance Contemporary, in collaboration with The Actors Fund Arts Center, presents; "Of lines, planes,
surfaces, and objects", an evening of modern dance featuring "FORCED" and premiering "Strait-waistcoat". 

Choreographer:  Rebecca McCormac

Rehearsal Director:  Kate Bishop

Dance Artists:  Rebecca Allen; Maddison Clay; Hsia-Hua Liang; Jessica Nolan; Brittany Piazza, and Quilvio Rodriguez
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